2015 02 09 10 16 23
REQUEST #
ACCOUNT #/NAME
TELEPHONE #
DEL/PU ADDRESS

REQUESTED BY

LOCATION BOX #

i

REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST « SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

083331 DATE:
03434 EQUITABLE LIFE & CASUALTY
579-3761 579-3400

GIVE TO

02-09-15

PAGE # 5

SERVICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:
NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

ID #

REC # DESCRIPTION

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

TEMP 6322 BOX
TEMP 6323 BOX
TEMP 6324 BOX
TEMP 6325 BOX
TEMP 6326 BOX
TEMP 6327 BOX
TEMP 6328 BOX
TEMP 6329 BOX
TEMP 6333 BOX
TEMP 6337 BOX
OTHER:

SIGNATURE:

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
# OF FILES:
# OF CARTONS:

oooooooooo

O0l14LLK
014LLL
014LLM
014LLN
014LLO
014LLP
014LLQO
014LLR
014LLS
014LLT

DATE:




